The Belmont - Pricing

MEMBERSHIP SUBS

Full Adult
Over 65 years
Country
Non-Student

Rhodes Student
School member

Social Member

Membership
Membership
Membership
under 30yrs
under 30yrs
under 18yrs

COMPOSITE MEMBERSHIP

Adult
Monthly
Nonstudent

Monthly
Student
Monthly

GREENFEES
Members
Members
Junior
Student
Student

Reciprocity
Affiliated

Non-Affiliated
Non-Affiliated
Non-Affiliated

Groups over 12
Groups over 20
Groups over 40

GOLF CARTS
Members
Visitors

Composite sub

Under 30

Under 30

Under 30
Visitors
Members
Visitors

Port Alfred
Members

Non-SA Residents
SA Residents
Under 30

Players
Players
Players

ANNUAL GOLF CART STORAGE

Large Locker
Small Locker

Hire
Hire

HNA Subscription
HNA card replacement

Men

R3 840
R2 235
R2 410
R2 585
R 910
R 575
R 685

R13 830
R 1 206
R10 865

R 905
R 6860
R 572

18 HOLES
180
135
85
115
200

180
295

455
365
260

260
220
185

18 HOLES
R 230
R 300

Ladies
R2 350
R1 490
R1 660
R2 585
R 910
R 575
R 685
R12 340
R 1 082
R10 865
R 905
R 6 860
R 572
9 HOLES
R 110
R 95
R 60
R 85
R 140
R 110
R 195
R 345
R 260
R 190
R 210
R 165
R 140
9 HOLES
R 135
R 155
R 5150
R 545
R 260
R 640
R 120



