## **The Belmont - Pricing**

MEMBERSHIP SUBS		М	Men		Ladies	
Full Adult	Membership		R3 840		R2 350	
Over 65 years	Membership		2 235		490	
Country	Membership		2 410		660	
Non-Student	under 30yrs		2 585		585	
Rhodes Student	under 30yrs	R		R	910	
School member	under 18yrs	R	575	R	575	
Social Member	under royrs	R	685	R	685	
Social Member		K	609	K	000	
COMPOSITE MEMBERSHIP						
Adult		D4	3 830	<b>D</b> 4	2 340	
	Composite sub		1 206	R 1 082		
Monthly	Hadaa 20		R10 865			
Nonstudent	Under 30	K1	K10 003		R10 865	
Monthly		R	905	R	905	
Student	Under 30	R	6 860	R	6 860	
Monthly		R	572	R	572	
<u>GREENFEES</u>		18	HOLES	9 F	IOLES	
Members		R	180	R	110	
Members	Under 30	R	135	R	95	
Junior	Visitors	R	85	R	60	
Student	Members	R	115	R	85	
Student	Visitors	R	200	R	140	
Reciprocity	Port Alfred	R	180	R	110	
Affiliated	Members	R	295	R	195	
Non-Affiliated	Non-SA Residents	R	455	R	345	
Non-Affiliated	SA Residents	R	365	R	260	
Non-Affiliated	Under 30	R	260	R	190	
Groups over 12	Players	R	260	R	210	
Groups over 20	Players	R	220	R	165	
Groups over 40	Players	R	185	R	140	
<b>GOLF CARTS</b>		18	18 HOLES		9 HOLES	
Members		R	230	R	135	
Visitors		R	300	R	155	
ANNUAL GOLF CART STORAGE				R 5 150		
Large Locker	Hire			R	545	
Small Locker	Hire			R	260	
HNA Subscription			R	640		
HNA card replac	ement			R	120	